THINWALL DRIPLINE
THE TOUGHEST
THINWALL DRIPLINE
EVER MADE
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
•	 Ribs outside the pipe minimize the dripline
abrasion during installation.
•	 Ribs inside the pipe protect the dripper from

SLX  04/19
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
To create the Model Number, select the appropriate codes from the options
listed in the charts and insert them into the sequence. For the example above:
Streamline X with Flap, .638” Inside Diameter, 8 mil Wall Thickness,
0.16 GPH Flow Rate, 12” Dripper Spacing
•  Model Number: SLX63808.16-12
Notes:	 Flow rate based on 10 psi inlet pressure
	 Call Netafim Customer Service for dripper spacings not listed
Inside Diameter Code
INSIDE DIAMETER
.638”
.875”
638
875
Wall Thickness Code
WALL THICKNESS
RG
5 mil
6 mil
8 mil
10 mil
05
06
08
10
WALL
THICKNESS
5 & 6 MIL
8 &10
RG
6 MIL
8 & 10
STREAMLINE X
SERIES 630
SERIES 630
SERIES 875
SERIES 875
SERIES 875
0.10
0.10
0.03
0.03
0.03
Kd Cv
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.0585
0.0532
0.0585
0.0585
0.0532
EXPONENT (x)CONSTANT (k)
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
DRIPPER DATA - 0.16 GPH
WALL
THICKNESS
5 & 6 MIL
8 & 10
RG
6 MIL
8 & 10
STREAMLINE X
SERIES 630
SERIES 630